
               act  houston   
     WINTER 2019 INSTITUTE  

        Enroll now for $395 
 

  

DATE  TOPIC TIME 

Thursday, January 24 Orientation for Winter 2019 Institute followed by 

Foundations for Effective Teaching 

5:30 – 9:00 pm 

 

Saturday, January 26 Foundations for Effective Teaching 

 

8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, January 29 Classroom & Behavior Management 5:30 –9:00 pm 

Thursday, January 31 Classroom & Behavior Management 5:30 –9:00 pm 

 

Saturday, February 2 Classroom & Behavior Management 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 5 Classroom & Behavior Management 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Thursday, February 7 Reading & Instructional Strategies 

 

5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday, February 9 Reading & Instructional Strategies 
 

8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

 

Tuesday, February 12 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Thursday, February 14 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday, February 16 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 19 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 

 

5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Thursday, February 21 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday, February 23 Curriculum & Instructional Strategies 8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, February 26 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 

 

5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Thursday, February 28 Equity for the Exceptional Learner 

 

5:30 – 9:00 pm 

Saturday, March 2 Equity for the English Language Learner 

Pedagogy and Professional Responsibility 

8:30 am – 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, March 5 Pedagogy and Professional Responsibility 

Teachers and Leaders/Closure 

5:30 – 9:00 pm 

 


